Facility Gate Code Facility Gate Code Facility Gate Code

Aberdeen Gate

Canyon Lane EEE Gate

Castle Rock East Gate

Castle Rock Facility Main Gate
Castle Rock Slash Mulch Gate
Castle Rock Slash Mulch Shed
Cave Springs Gate

Columbine Gate

Dakan Road Lower North Gate
Dakan Road Upper South Gate
Dawson Butte Gate

DCSO Conex Lock Box
Emergency Vehicle Operations Center/ PWops Gate
Ev Tech Storage Gate

EVOC 6ft Chain Link Fence

EVOC AED/First Aid Conex

EVOC ATV/4x4

EVOC ATV/4x4 (open space) Waterton Rd
EVOC Car Trailer Equipment Yard
EVOC Gate #1

EVOC Lock Wateron Rd

EVOC Main Entry Gate (Liniger Way)
EVOC TIMs East Gate #4

EVOC TIMs West Gate #3

EVOC Track Entry Gate #2
Greenland Trail North Gate
Greenland Trail South Gate

Grigs Rd Slash Site

Hess Main Entrance Gate

Hess North Gate

Hess Radio Tower Norh Gate
HHRP North Gate

HHRP South Gate

Hidden Valley North Gate

#4357

0912

4357

4357

6419

3030

#0007
0912/1776/1876
Key

Key
0912/1776/1876
1739

1390

4357

2017

8010

5303

0912

2017

5303

5303

5303

7517

4274

2017

0912

0912
4357 / HELP
See Parks Dept
See Parks Dept
9111

6702

6702

Key

Hidden Valley Upper South Gate
Hiwall Gate

Iron Horse East Gate

Iron Horse Gate

Iron Horse Southeast Gate
Jackson Creek National Forest Gate
Larkspur Yard Gate

Larkspur Yard Storage Shed
Lincoln Mountain Gate

Lincoln Mountain North Gate
Meribel East Gate

Meribel North Gate

Meribel West Gate

Moore Rd PWops Entry Door
Moore Road Facility North Gate OEM Entry Gate
Mountain Genie Gate

Nelson Ranch EEE Gate
Northwest East Gate

Northwest North Door
Northwest South Door

Parker Dry Storage East Door
Parker Dry Storage North Door
Parker Gate

Parker Gate SE Emergency Gate
Parker North Gate

Parker Old Shop Door

Parker Salt/Sand Gate

Parker South Gate

Parker Stockpile Yard Gate
Parker Sweeper Shed South Door
Parker Sweeper Shed West Door
Prairie Canyon Gate

Rainbow Creek EEE Entrance Gate
Remuda Ranch North Gate

Key

0511
0912/1776/1876
0912/1776/1876
0912/1776/1876
Key

CAT Lock

4357
0912/1776/1876
0912/1776/1876
0912/1776
0912

0912

0625

1390

0912

0618

4357

4512

4512

0125

0125
4357/Badge
1111
4357/Badge
0125

9040#
4357/Badge

CAT Lock

0125

0125
0912/1776/1876
0912

0912

Remunda Ranch South Gate
Roxborough EEE 2nd Gate
Roxborough EEE North Gate
The Keep (Private)

S Rampart Range Rd Gate
Sandstone Ranch East Gate
Sandstone Ranch Gate
Sandstone Ranch Gate
Sandstone Ranch/Haystack Gate
Schmidt Gate

Sedalia Gate & Door

Senico Gate

Sharptail Ridge Gate

Silver Heights Radio Tower Gate
Southeast Door

Southeast Gate

Southeast Shop Door

Spruce Mountain Gate
Trumbull Office Door

Trumbull Office Door

Trumbull Oil Shed Door
Trumbull Trash Compactor Door
Trumbull Yard Gate

Twin Buttes Emergency Egress Gate
Upper Cheyenne Gate
Waterton Yard North Gate
Waterton Yard South Gate
Waterton Yard Storage Gate
Waterton Yard Storage Gate
Weeds/ Heated Storage Door
Whispering Pines East Gate
Whispering Pines Gate
Woodhouse Rd Gate
Woodmore Mountain Gate

0912
0912
2010
1812
4751/Key
0912/1776/1876
0912
0912/1776/1876
0912
0912

Key
0912/1776
0912/1776/1876
4211

12-5

4357

12-5

0912

12-5

12-5

0125
0125
4357
0912
4804/Key
1390
1390
1863

1863
0125
0912
0912
6298

1358




Facility
Aberdeen Gate
Canyon Lane EEE Gate
Castle Rock East Gate
Castle Rock Facility Main Gate
Castle Rock Slash Mulch Gate
Castle Rock Slash Mulch Shed
Cave Springs Gate
Columbine Gate
Dakan Road Lower North Gate
Dakan Road Upper South Gate
Dawson Butte Gate
DCSO Conex Lock Box

Emergency Vehicle Operations Center/ PWops Gate

Ev Tech Storage Gate

EVOC 6ft Chain Link Fence

EVOC AED/First Aid Conex

EVOC ATV/4x4

EVOC ATV/4x4 (open space) Waterton Rd
EVOC Car Trailer Equipment Yard
EVOC Gate #1

EVOC Lock Wateron Rd

EVOC Main Entry Gate (Liniger Way)
EVOC TIMs East Gate #4

EVOC TIMs West Gate #3

EVOC Track Entry Gate #2
Greenland Trail North Gate
Greenland Trail South Gate

Grigs Rd Slash Site

Hess Main Entrance Gate

Hess North Gate

Hess Radio Tower Norh Gate

HHRP North Gate

HHRP South Gate

Hidden Valley North Gate

Hidden Valley Upper South Gate
Hiwall Gate

Iron Horse East Gate

Iron Horse Gate

Iron Horse Southeast Gate

Jackson Creek National Forest Gate
Larkspur Yard Gate

Larkspur Yard Storage Shed

Lincoln Mountain Gate

Lincoln Mountain North Gate
Meribel East Gate

Meribel North Gate

Meribel West Gate

Moore Rd PWops Entry Door
Moore Road Facility North Gate OEM Entry Gate
Mountain Genie Gate

Nelson Ranch EEE Gate

Gate Code
#4357
0912
4357
4357
6419
3030
#0007
0912/1776/1876
Key
Key
0912/1776/1876
1739
1390
4357
2017
8010
5303
0912
2017
5303
5303
5303
7517
4274
2017
0912
0912
4357 / HELP
See Parks Dept
See Parks Dept
9111
6702
6702
Key
Key
0511
0912/1776/1876
0912/1776/1876
0912/1776/1876
Key
CAT Lock
4357
0912/1776/1876
0912/1776/1876
0912/1776
0912
0912
0625
1390
0912
0618

Gate Type
Automatic
Manual Swing
Automatic
Automatic
Manual Swing
Combination Lock
Automatic
Automatic Lift
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Automatic
Lock Box
Manual Swing
Automatic

Lock Box
Manual Swing
Manual Swing

Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing

Automatic
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Automatic
Automatic
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Automatic
Automatic Lift
Automatic Lift
Automatic Lift
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Door
Automatic Lift
Automatic Lift
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Automatic Swing
Entry Door
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing

Address
Off Redwing Ave
Canyon Lane
3030 N Industrial Way
3030 N Industrial Way
Caprice Dr
Caprice Dr
Cave Springs Rd
Faraway PI
Dakan Rd
Dakan Rd
1753 Tomah Rd
8500 Moore Rd
8500 Moore Rd
2965 Highway 85
8500 Moore Rd
8500 Moore Rd
8500 Moore Rd

8500 Moore Rd

8500 Moore Rd

8500 Moore Rd

8500 Moore Rd

8500 Moore Rd

8500 Moore Rd

8500 Moore Rd

1532 E Noe Rd

751 W Plamer Divide Ave

9343 Double Angel Rd
Hess Rd West of Heirloom Pkwy
Hess Rd

9651 S Quebec St
9651 S Quebec St
Hidden Valley Rd
Hidden Valley Rd
Between Butte Cir/Hiwall Ct
6500 S Interstate 25
6500 S Interstate 25
6500 S Interstate 25
Jackson Creek Rd

55 Fox Farm Rd

55 Fox Farm Rd

7333 Jones Road
Near Hwy 83

Spring Beauty Ln
Balsamroot Rd

Off S Perry Park Rd
8500 Moore Rd

8500 Moore Rd

N Rampart Range Rd

N Rampart Range Rd/ Rainbow Crk Rd

Department
Public Works
Sheriff/Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Open Space
Public Works
Public Works
Open Space
DCSO
Public Works
Public Works
Sheriff/Public Works
DCSO
DCSO
DCSO
Sheriff/ Public Works
Sheriff
Sheriff/Public Works
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Open Space
Open Space
Public Works
Parks
Parks/Parker Water
Public Works
Parks
Parks
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Open Space
Open Space
Open Space
National Forest/Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Open Space
Open Space
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works/Private
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Sheriff/Public Works/Open Space

Comments

Maintained by Traffic

1390
Chain Link

Broken

Broken

Public Works/OEM Entry

City
Littleton
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Franktown
Castle Rock
Sedalia
Sedalia
Castle Rock
Littleton
Littleton
Castle Rock
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton

Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Larkspur
Larkspur
Highlands Ranch
Parker
Parker
Parker
Highlands Ranch
Highlands Ranch
Sedalia
Sedalia
Sedalia
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Sedalia
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Sedalia




Facility

Northwest East Gate

Northwest North Door
Northwest South Door

Parker Dry Storage East Door
Parker Dry Storage North Door
Parker Gate

Parker Gate SE Emergency Gate
Parker North Gate

Parker Old Shop Door

Parker Salt/Sand Gate

Parker South Gate

Parker Stockpile Yard Gate
Parker Sweeper Shed South Door
Parker Sweeper Shed West Door
Prairie Canyon Gate

Rainbow Creek EEE Entrance Gate
Remuda Ranch North Gate
Remunda Ranch South Gate
Roxborough EEE 2nd Gate
Roxborough EEE North Gate

S Rampart Range Rd Gate
Sandstone Ranch East Gate
Sandstone Ranch Gate
Sandstone Ranch Gate
Sandstone Ranch/Haystack Gate
Schmidt Gate

Sedalia Gate & Door

Senico Gate

Sharptail Ridge Gate

Silver Heights Radio Tower Gate
Southeast Door

Southeast Gate

Southeast Shop Door

Spruce Mountain Gate

The Keep

Trumbull Office Door

Trumbull Office Door

Trumbull Oil Shed Door
Trumbull Trash Compactor Door
Trumbull Yard Gate

Twin Buttes Emergency Egress Gate
Upper Cheyenne Gate
Waterton Yard North Gate
Waterton Yard South Gate
Waterton Yard Storage Gate
Waterton Yard Storage Gate
Weeds/ Heated Storage Door
Whispering Pines East Gate
Whispering Pines Gate
Woodhouse Rd Gate
Woodmore Mountain Gate

Gate Code
4357
4512
4512
0125
0125
4357/Badge
1111
4357/Badge
0125
9040#
4357/Badge
CAT Lock
0125
0125
0912/1776/1876
0912
0912
0912
0912
2010
4751/Key
0912/1776/1876
0912
0912/1776/1876
0912
0912
Key
0912/1776
0912/1776/1876
4211
12-5
4357
12-5
0912
1812
12-5
12-5
0125
0125
4357
0912
4804/Key
1390
1390
1863
1863
0125
0912
0912
6298
1358

Gate Type
Automatic
Shop Door
Breakroom Door
Door
Door
Automatic
Manual Swing
Automatic
Door
Automatic
Automatic
Manual Swing
Door
Door
Automatic
Manual Swing
Automatic
Automatic
Manual Swing
Automatic
Swing
Automatic
Manual Swing
Automatic Lift
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Automatic
Manual Swing
Door
Manual Swing
Shop Door
Manual Swing

Door

Door

Door

Door
Automatic
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Door

Manual Swing
Manual Swing
Automatic
Automatic Swing

Address
8117 Midway Dr
8117 Midway Dr
8117 Midway Dr
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
9040 Tammy Ln
4620 S State Highway 83
Rainbow Crk Rd/Iron Horse Trl
Off Dakan Rd
N of Country Club Dr
N Rampart Range Rd
Roxborough Dr/ Thunder Run
South of N Cty Hwy 67
9605 S Perry Park Rd
8335 S Perry Park Rd
8335 S Perry Park Rd
8335 S Perry Park Rd
Bee Rock Rd
Off Clay St
Senecio Dr
6500 Roxborough Park Rd
Pawnee Trl
11815 Spring Valley Road
11815 Spring Valley Road
11815 Spring Valley Road
13415 Spruce Mountain Road
NE of 3755 Keep Dr
7828 S County Highway 67
7828 S County Highway 67
7828 S County Highway 67
7828 S County Highway 67
7828 S County Highway 67
11815 Spring Valley Road
Cheyenne Dr & Gila Rd
7201 Waterton Rd
7201 Waterton Rd
7201 Waterton Rd
7201 Waterton Rd
3030 N Industry Way
7405 Park Dr
7405 Park Dr
Louviers
Mountain Ranch Rd/S Perry Park Rd

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Open Space
Sheriff/Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Sheriff/Public Works
Sheriff/Public Works
National Forest/Public Works
Open Space
Open Space
Open Space
Open Space
Open Space
Public Works
Public Works
Open Space
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Open Space
Private
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Parks
Parks
Public Works
Public Works/Private

Key

Keypad

Call John

Contact Curtis if code doesnt work

Comments

Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Franktown
Sedalia
Larkspur
Larkspur
Littleton
Littleton
Sedalia
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Sedalia
Sedalia
Larkspur
Littleton
Castle Rock
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Sedalia
Sedalia
Sedalia
Sedalia
Sedalia
Sedalia
Larkspur
Larkspur
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Castle Rock
Franktown
Franktown
Louviers
Larkspur
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