

Facility	Gate Code
Aberdeen Gate	#4357
Canyon Lane EEE Gate	0912
Castle Rock East Gate	4357
Castle Rock Facility Main Gate	4357
Castle Rock Slash Mulch Gate	6419
Castle Rock Slash Mulch Shed	3030
Cave Springs Gate	#0007
Columbine Gate	0912/1776/1876
Dakan Road Lower North Gate	Key
Dakan Road Upper South Gate	Key
Dawson Butte Gate	0912/1776/1876
DCSO Conex Lock Box	1739
Emergency Vehicle Operations Center/ PWops Gate	1390
Ev Tech Storage Gate	4357
EVOC 6ft Chain Link Fence	2017
EVOC AED/First Aid Conex	8010
EVOC ATV/4x4	5303
EVOC ATV/4x4 (open space) Waterton Rd	0912
EVOC Car Trailer Equipment Yard	2017
EVOC Gate #1	5303
EVOC Lock Wateron Rd	5303
EVOC Main Entry Gate (Liniger Way)	5303
EVOC TIMs East Gate #4	7517
EVOC TIMs West Gate #3	4274
EVOC Track Entry Gate #2	2017
Greenland Trail North Gate	0912
Greenland Trail South Gate	0912
Grigs Rd Slash Site	4357 / HELP
Hess Main Entrance Gate	See Parks Dept
Hess North Gate	See Parks Dept
Hess Radio Tower Norh Gate	9111
HHRP North Gate	6702
HHRP South Gate	6702
Hidden Valley North Gate	Key

Facility	Gate Code
Hidden Valley Upper South Gate	Key
Hiwall Gate	0511
Iron Horse East Gate	0912/1776/1876
Iron Horse Gate	0912/1776/1876
Iron Horse Southeast Gate	0912/1776/1876
Jackson Creek National Forest Gate	Key
Larkspur Yard Gate	CAT Lock
Larkspur Yard Storage Shed	4357
Lincoln Mountain Gate	0912/1776/1876
Lincoln Mountain North Gate	0912/1776/1876
Meribel East Gate	0912/1776
Meribel North Gate	0912
Meribel West Gate	0912
Moore Rd PWops Entry Door	0625
Moore Road Facility North Gate OEM Entry Gate	1390
Mountain Genie Gate	0912
Nelson Ranch EEE Gate	0618
Northwest East Gate	4357
Northwest North Door	4512
Northwest South Door	4512
Parker Dry Storage East Door	0125
Parker Dry Storage North Door	0125
Parker Gate	4357/Badge
Parker Gate SE Emergency Gate	1111
Parker North Gate	4357/Badge
Parker Old Shop Door	0125
Parker Salt/Sand Gate	9040#
Parker South Gate	4357/Badge
Parker Stockpile Yard Gate	CAT Lock
Parker Sweeper Shed South Door	0125
Parker Sweeper Shed West Door	0125
Prairie Canyon Gate	0912/1776/1876
Rainbow Creek EEE Entrance Gate	0912
Remuda Ranch North Gate	0912

Facility	Gate Code
Remunda Ranch South Gate	0912
Roxborough EEE 2nd Gate	0912
Roxborough EEE North Gate	2010
The Keep (Private)	1812
S Rampart Range Rd Gate	4751/Key
Sandstone Ranch East Gate	0912/1776/1876
Sandstone Ranch Gate	0912
Sandstone Ranch Gate	0912/1776/1876
Sandstone Ranch/Haystack Gate	0912
Schmidt Gate	0912
Sedalia Gate & Door	Key
Senico Gate	0912/1776
Sharptail Ridge Gate	0912/1776/1876
Silver Heights Radio Tower Gate	4211
Southeast Door	12-5
Southeast Gate	4357
Southeast Shop Door	12-5
Spruce Mountain Gate	0912
Trumbull Office Door	12-5
Trumbull Office Door	12-5
Trumbull Oil Shed Door	0125
Trumbull Trash Compactor Door	0125
Trumbull Yard Gate	4357
Twin Buttes Emergency Egress Gate	0912
Upper Cheyenne Gate	4804/Key
Waterton Yard North Gate	1390
Waterton Yard South Gate	1390
Waterton Yard Storage Gate	1863
Waterton Yard Storage Gate	1863
Weeds/ Heated Storage Door	0125
Whispering Pines East Gate	0912
Whispering Pines Gate	0912
Woodhouse Rd Gate	6298
Woodmore Mountain Gate	1358

Facility	Gate Code	Gate Type	Address	Department	Comments	City
Aberdeen Gate	#4357	Automatic	Off Redwing Ave	Public Works	Maintained by Traffic	Littleton
Canyon Lane EEE Gate	0912	Manual Swing	Canyon Lane	Sheriff/Public Works		Castle Rock
Castle Rock East Gate	4357	Automatic	3030 N Industrial Way	Public Works		Castle Rock
Castle Rock Facility Main Gate	4357	Automatic	3030 N Industrial Way	Public Works		Castle Rock
Castle Rock Slash Mulch Gate	6419	Manual Swing	Caprice Dr	Public Works		Castle Rock
Castle Rock Slash Mulch Shed	3030	Combination Lock	Caprice Dr	Public Works		Castle Rock
Cave Springs Gate	#0007	Automatic	Cave Springs Rd	Public Works		Franktown
Columbine Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic Lift	Faraway Pl	Open Space		Castle Rock
Dakan Road Lower North Gate	Key	Manual Swing	Dakan Rd	Public Works		Sedalia
Dakan Road Upper South Gate	Key	Manual Swing	Dakan Rd	Public Works		Sedalia
Dawson Butte Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic	1753 Tomah Rd	Open Space		Castle Rock
DCSO Conex Lock Box	1739	Lock Box	8500 Moore Rd	DCSO		Littleton
Emergency Vehicle Operations Center/ PWops Gate	1390	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	Public Works		Littleton
Ev Tech Storage Gate	4357	Automatic	2965 Highway 85	Public Works		Castle Rock
EVOC 6ft Chain Link Fence	2017		8500 Moore Rd	Sheriff/Public Works		Littleton
EVOC AED/First Aid Conex	8010	Lock Box	8500 Moore Rd	DCSO		Littleton
EVOC ATV/4x4	5303	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	DCSO		Littleton
EVOC ATV/4x4 (open space) Waterton Rd	0912	Manual Swing		DCSO		
EVOC Car Trailer Equipment Yard	2017		8500 Moore Rd	Sheriff/ Public Works		Littleton
EVOC Gate #1	5303	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	Sheriff		Littleton
EVOC Lock Wateron Rd	5303	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	Sheriff/Public Works	1390	Littleton
EVOC Main Entry Gate (Liniger Way)	5303	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	Sheriff	Chain Link	Littleton
EVOC TIMs East Gate #4	7517	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	Sheriff		Littleton
EVOC TIMs West Gate #3	4274	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	Sheriff		Littleton
EVOC Track Entry Gate #2	2017	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	Sheriff		Littleton
Greenland Trail North Gate	0912	Manual Swing	1532 E Noe Rd	Open Space		Larkspur
Greenland Trail South Gate	0912	Manual Swing	751 W Plamer Divide Ave	Open Space		Larkspur
Grigs Rd Slash Site	4357 / HELP			Public Works		Highlands Ranch
Hess Main Entrance Gate	See Parks Dept	Automatic	9343 Double Angel Rd	Parks		Parker
Hess North Gate	See Parks Dept	Manual Swing	Hess Rd West of Heirloom Pkwy	Parks/Parker Water		Parker
Hess Radio Tower Norh Gate	9111	Manual Swing	Hess Rd	Public Works		Parker
HHRP North Gate	6702	Automatic	9651 S Quebec St	Parks		Highlands Ranch
HHRP South Gate	6702	Automatic	9651 S Quebec St	Parks		Highlands Ranch
Hidden Valley North Gate	Key	Manual Swing	Hidden Valley Rd	Public Works		Sedalia
Hidden Valley Upper South Gate	Key	Manual Swing	Hidden Valley Rd	Public Works		Sedalia
Hiwall Gate	0511	Automatic	Between Butte Cir/Hiwall Ct	Public Works		Sedalia
Iron Horse East Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic Lift	6500 S Interstate 25	Open Space		Castle Rock
Iron Horse Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic Lift	6500 S Interstate 25	Open Space	Broken	Castle Rock
Iron Horse Southeast Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic Lift	6500 S Interstate 25	Open Space		Castle Rock
Jackson Creek National Forest Gate	Key	Manual Swing	Jackson Creek Rd	National Forest/Public Works		Sedalia
Larkspur Yard Gate	CAT Lock	Manual Swing	55 Fox Farm Rd	Public Works		Larkspur
Larkspur Yard Storage Shed	4357	Door	55 Fox Farm Rd	Public Works		Larkspur
Lincoln Mountain Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic Lift	7333 Jones Road	Open Space	Broken	Larkspur
Lincoln Mountain North Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic Lift	Near Hwy 83	Open Space		Larkspur
Meribel East Gate	0912/1776	Manual Swing	Spring Beauty Ln	Public Works		Larkspur
Meribel North Gate	0912	Manual Swing	Balsamroot Rd	Public Works		Larkspur
Meribel West Gate	0912	Automatic Swing	Off S Perry Park Rd	Public Works/Private		Larkspur
Moore Rd PWops Entry Door	0625	Entry Door	8500 Moore Rd	Public Works		Littleton
Moore Road Facility North Gate OEM Entry Gate	1390	Manual Swing	8500 Moore Rd	Public Works	Public Works/OEM Entry	Littleton
Mountain Genie Gate	0912	Manual Swing	N Rampart Range Rd	Public Works		Littleton
Nelson Ranch EEE Gate	0618	Manual Swing	N Rampart Range Rd/ Rainbow Crk Rd	Sheriff/Public Works/Open Space		Sedalia

Facility	Gate Code	Gate Type	Address	Department	Comments	City
Northwest East Gate	4357	Automatic	8117 Midway Dr	Public Works		Littleton
Northwest North Door	4512	Shop Door	8117 Midway Dr	Public Works		Littleton
Northwest South Door	4512	Breakroom Door	8117 Midway Dr	Public Works		Littleton
Parker Dry Storage East Door	0125	Door	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker Dry Storage North Door	0125	Door	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker Gate	4357/Badge	Automatic	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker Gate SE Emergency Gate	1111	Manual Swing	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker North Gate	4357/Badge	Automatic	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker Old Shop Door	0125	Door	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker Salt/Sand Gate	9040#	Automatic	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker South Gate	4357/Badge	Automatic	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker Stockpile Yard Gate	CAT Lock	Manual Swing	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works	Key	Parker
Parker Sweeper Shed South Door	0125	Door	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Parker Sweeper Shed West Door	0125	Door	9040 Tammy Ln	Public Works		Parker
Prairie Canyon Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic	4620 S State Highway 83	Open Space		Franktown
Rainbow Creek EEE Entrance Gate	0912	Manual Swing	Rainbow Crk Rd/Iron Horse Trl	Sheriff/Public Works		Sedalia
Remuda Ranch North Gate	0912	Automatic	Off Dakan Rd	Public Works		Larkspur
Remunda Ranch South Gate	0912	Automatic	N of Country Club Dr	Public Works		Larkspur
Roxborough EEE 2nd Gate	0912	Manual Swing	N Rampart Range Rd	Sheriff/Public Works		Littleton
Roxborough EEE North Gate	2010	Automatic	Roxborough Dr/ Thunder Run	Sheriff/Public Works	Keypad	Littleton
S Rampart Range Rd Gate	4751/Key	Swing	South of N Cty Hwy 67	National Forest/Public Works		Sedalia
Sandstone Ranch East Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic	9605 S Perry Park Rd	Open Space		Larkspur
Sandstone Ranch Gate	0912	Manual Swing	8335 S Perry Park Rd	Open Space		Larkspur
Sandstone Ranch Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic Lift	8335 S Perry Park Rd	Open Space		Larkspur
Sandstone Ranch/Haystack Gate	0912	Manual Swing	8335 S Perry Park Rd	Open Space		Larkspur
Schmidt Gate	0912	Manual Swing	Bee Rock Rd	Open Space		Sedalia
Sedalia Gate & Door	Key	Manual Swing	Off Clay St	Public Works	Call John	Sedalia
Senico Gate	0912/1776	Manual Swing	Senecio Dr	Public Works		Larkspur
Sharpail Ridge Gate	0912/1776/1876	Automatic	6500 Roxborough Park Rd	Open Space		Littleton
Silver Heights Radio Tower Gate	4211	Manual Swing	Pawnee Trl	Public Works		Castle Rock
Southeast Door	12-5	Door	11815 Spring Valley Road	Public Works		Larkspur
Southeast Gate	4357	Manual Swing	11815 Spring Valley Road	Public Works		Larkspur
Southeast Shop Door	12-5	Shop Door	11815 Spring Valley Road	Public Works		Larkspur
Spruce Mountain Gate	0912	Manual Swing	13415 Spruce Mountain Road	Open Space		Larkspur
The Keep	1812		NE of 3755 Keep Dr	Private		Sedalia
Trumbull Office Door	12-5	Door	7828 S County Highway 67	Public Works		Sedalia
Trumbull Office Door	12-5	Door	7828 S County Highway 67	Public Works		Sedalia
Trumbull Oil Shed Door	0125	Door	7828 S County Highway 67	Public Works		Sedalia
Trumbull Trash Compactor Door	0125	Door	7828 S County Highway 67	Public Works		Sedalia
Trumbull Yard Gate	4357	Automatic	7828 S County Highway 67	Public Works		Sedalia
Twin Buttes Emergency Egress Gate	0912	Manual Swing	11815 Spring Valley Road	Public Works		Larkspur
Upper Cheyenne Gate	4804/Key	Manual Swing	Cheyenne Dr & Gila Rd	Public Works		Larkspur
Waterton Yard North Gate	1390	Manual Swing	7201 Waterton Rd	Public Works		Littleton
Waterton Yard South Gate	1390	Manual Swing	7201 Waterton Rd	Public Works		Littleton
Waterton Yard Storage Gate	1863	Manual Swing	7201 Waterton Rd	Public Works		Littleton
Waterton Yard Storage Gate	1863	Manual Swing	7201 Waterton Rd	Public Works		Littleton
Weeds/ Heated Storage Door	0125	Door	3030 N Industry Way	Public Works		Castle Rock
Whispering Pines East Gate	0912	Manual Swing	7405 Park Dr	Parks		Franktown
Whispering Pines Gate	0912	Manual Swing	7405 Park Dr	Parks		Franktown
Woodhouse Rd Gate	6298	Automatic	Louviers	Public Works	Contact Curtis if code doesnt work	Louviers
Woodmore Mountain Gate	1358	Automatic Swing	Mountain Ranch Rd/S Perry Park Rd	Public Works/Private		Larkspur